
 F
ilm

 th
ick

ne
ss

 (µ
m
)

 T
ra

ns
m

itte
d 

(%
)

 Optical property

 Visible light  Total solar energy

 R
ef

lec
te

d 
(%

)

 U
V 

tra
ns

m
iss

ion
 (%

)

 T
ra

ns
m

itte
d 

(%
)

 R
ef

lec
te

d 
(%

)

 U
-V

alu
e 

(W
/㎡

K)

 S
ha

din
g 

co
ef

fic
ien

t

 A
bs

or
be

d 
(%

)

 S
ola

r h
ea

t g
ain

    
co

ef
fic

ien
t

Ty
pe

Pr
od

uc
t c

od
e 

C
le

ar
 s

ha
tte

r p
ro

of 1501UH

1501E

1501WP

1521UH

1531UH

1561UH

77

75

75

127

237

425

89

89

89

88

89

88

10

10

10

9

8

9

＜1

＜1

＜1

＜1

＜1

＜1

82

82

82

81

82

81

8

8

9

8

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.97

0.97

0.97

0.96

0.97

0.96

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

0.85

0.85

0.85

0.84

0.85

0.84

8

Optical Properties

※Solar spectrum 
　Ultraviolet rays: 300nm-380nm, Visible light: 380nm-780nm, Total solar energy: 300nm-2500nm
　The indicated value is measured using 3mm float glass with each type of film applied, based on JIS A 5759
　The values reported in the data are actual measured values and not guaranteed.
　Total film thickness does not include the thickness of release liner 

Visible solar radiation of wavelengths ranging from 380 nm to 780 nm accounts for about 45% of solar radiation energy. Glass transparency and natural 
lighting qualities can be preserved by maintaining transmission of visible light.

【Visible light】

Invisible solar radiation of wavelengths ranging from 300 nm to 380 nm. UV rays are harmful to human skin and can cause fading of interior furnishings.【Ultraviolet rays】

Part of the energy irradiated by the sun as electromagnetic waves that reach the Earth in the wavelength range from 300 nm to 2,500 nm. Some solar 
radiation is transmitted through, reflected from, or absorbed by films. 

【Solar radiation】

The proportion of solar radiation that passes through a 3mm float glass applied with a window film compared to that through a plain 3mm float glass. 
The smaller the shading coefficient, the less solar radiation enters the interior space.

【Shading coefficient】

The U-value represents the thermal insulation performance; namely, the amount of heat passing per 1m2 in one hour through a 3mm float glass applied 
with a window film under a temperature difference of 1ºC between the two sides (unit: W/m2K). The smaller the U-value, the lower the amount of heat 
transmitted, the thermal insulation performance being superior.

【U-value】

This solar heat gain coefficient is the proportion of the solar heat directly transmitted through a 3mm float glass with a window film, and the solar heat 
absorbed and subsequently released inward, compared to a plain 3mm float glass. The smaller the solar heat gain coefficient, the lower the amount of 
solar heat transmitted to indoor space.

【Solar heat gain coefficient】

Glossary

 Architectural Film Safety & Security


