

Optical Properties

		Optical property									
	/ /	Visible light					Tota	Total solar energy			
Juge	Prodict code	Film thickney	Transmitted (2.)	Reflected (%)	UV transmission	Transmitted (c.)	Reflected (%)	Absorbed (%)	Shading Coeff	U.V.alue (W. m.	Solar heat gain coefficient gain
Clear shatter proof	1501UH	77	89	10	<1	82	8	10	0.97	6.0	0.85
	1501E	75	89	10	<1	82	8	10	0.97	6.0	0.85
	1501WP	75	89	10	<1	82	8	10	0.97	6.0	0.85
	1521UH	127	88	9	<1	81	9	10	0.96	6.0	0.84
	1531UH	237	89	8	<1	82	8	10	0.97	6.0	0.85
	1561UH	425	88	9	<1	81	9	10	0.96	6.0	0.84

*Solar spectrum Ultraviolet rays: 300nm-380nm, Visible light: 380nm-780nm, Total solar energy: 300nm-2500nm The indicated value is measured using 3mm float glass with each type of film applied, based on JIS A 5759 The values reported in the data are actual measured values and not guaranteed. Total film thickness does not include the thickness of release liner

Glossary

[Visible light]	Visible solar radiation of wavelengths ranging from 380 nm to 780 nm accounts for about 45% of solar radiation energy. Glass transparency and natural lighting qualities can be preserved by maintaining transmission of visible light.
[Ultraviolet rays]	Invisible solar radiation of wavelengths ranging from 300 nm to 380 nm. UV rays are harmful to human skin and can cause fading of interior furnishings.
[Solar radiation]	Part of the energy irradiated by the sun as electromagnetic waves that reach the Earth in the wavelength range from 300 nm to 2,500 nm. Some solar radiation is transmitted through, reflected from, or absorbed by films.
[Shading coefficient]	The proportion of solar radiation that passes through a 3mm float glass applied with a window film compared to that through a plain 3mm float glass. The smaller the shading coefficient, the less solar radiation enters the interior space.
(U-value)	The U-value represents the thermal insulation performance; namely, the amount of heat passing per 1m ² in one hour through a 3mm float glass applied with a window film under a temperature difference of 1°C between the two sides (unit: W/m ² K). The smaller the U-value, the lower the amount of heat transmitted, the thermal insulation performance being superior.
[Solar heat gain coefficient]	This solar heat gain coefficient is the proportion of the solar heat directly transmitted through a 3mm float glass with a window film, and the solar heat

absorbed and subsequently released inward, compared to a plain 3mm float glass. The smaller the solar heat gain coefficient, the lower the amount of solar heat transmitted to indoor space

